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Notified Subscribers

Company

E-Mail Address

Perugini, Sara
Wahrmann, Elaine
Adams, Julia
Adams, Sharon
adiamseged, Minase
Adkins, Stephen
Aguilar, Araceli
Aguirre, Luis
Aherne, Lindsay
AHIA, SK GOLAM

ALBERTS,
JENNIFER

Aldridge, Donald
Aldworth, David
Alemu, Mathewos
Alleman, Carter
Allen, Scott
Altamirano, Juan

Amarmend,
Tselmuun

Ambroso, Curt
Andreasson, Liliana
Angell, Don
Ansari, Umair
Arguello, Ronald
Arnoldy, Eric
Arredondo, Laura
Artale, Ross

Asay, Bruce
Ashkenazi, Zalmen
Ashkenazi, Zalmen
Athanson, Stephen

Attaway, Melissa

Aurzada, Stacey
Bachman, Jim
Baker, Jayson
Baker, Richard
Balsick, Mark
banta, karon
Barker Marshall,
Katherine
Barnes, Todd

Barnett, Robert
Bartula, Ryan
Bauer, Kate

Baumgartner, Craig

Baumgartner, Katrina
Bazyar, Jawaid

Bazyar, Jawaid

Beaty, Robert
Beaver, Lilly
Becerra, Christine
Beezley, Jordan
Belvo, Alan
Benbow, LaShelle
Benkert, Joseph
Benson, Karin
Beram, Charla
Berbee, Tamera
Berbee, Tamera
Bergman, Eric
Berlin, Susan

Berry, Miriam

Bhatia, Rajiv
Bianco, Kathleen
Biehl, Fernanda
Bilodeau, Nicole
Binz, Ronald

Bird, Linda

Blessing, Jon
Block, Jessica
Blue, Allison

Grazi Communications LLC

XO Communications Services, LLC
Alpha Paratransit, LLC

Emerald Phoenix LLC

TAG Mobile, LLC

Unknown

Greenberg Traurig, LLP

SILV COMMUNICATIONS, INC.

City Of Glenwood Springs

AmeriMex Communications Corp.
Leap Telecom, LLC

‘Your Smart Ride

Stateside Associates

Brightlink Communications, LLC

Falcon Broandband Inc
EURO CONNECT INC.

US Mobile LLC

Spectrotel Inc

Union Telephone Company
Vitcom LLC

Vitcom, LLC

TracFone Wireless, Inc.

Flat West Wireless LLC dba
Cleartalk

City of Greeley

ACC Telecommunications, Inc.
Fundamental Holdings, Corp.
Uber

PageMe! Inc.

South Park Telephone Company

Colorado Communications and
Utilities Alliance

Crown Correctional Telephone, Inc.
Luminate Broadband

Alexicon Telecommunications
Consulting

Farmers Telephone Company Inc
San Isabel Telecom, Inc.

Futurum Communications
Corporation dba forethought
Impact Telecom Inc

iLOKA Inc dba Newcloud Networks

Broadband Deployment Board

Zirkel Wireless LLC

Crowley County E911

Joseph P. Benkert, P.C.

Colorado Public Utilities Commission
DB Networks, LLC

NE Colorado Cellular, Inc.

Viaero Fiber Networks, LLC
Colorado Counties Inc

Plains Cooperative Telephone Assoc
Inc

SNRB Labs LLC

Crown Castle Fiber LLC
Sapronov & Assciates, P.C.

NE Colorado Cellular Inc dba Viaero
Wireless

AT&T Corp

Twisted J's Towing and Recovery
CNS Networks LLC

SARAP@SQUARESTATELLC.COM
ELAINE@GRAZICOMM.COM
PUCSOCIALMEDIA@GMAIL.COM
SHARON.E.ADAMS@X0.COM
MINASE@ALPHAPARATANSIT.COM
EMERALDPHEONIX2016@YAHOO.COM
ARACELI.AGUILAR@TAGMOBILE.COM
WCI.COLORADO.GOVAFFAIRS@WINDSTREAM.COM
AHERNEL@GTLAW.COM

SILVCOMM@YAHOO.COM

JENN.ALBERTS@COGS.US

DON@AMERIMEX.COM
DAVID@LEAP.TEL
'YOURSMARTRIDE@GMAIL.COM
CA@STATESIDE.COM
SCOTT.ALLEN@BRIGHTLINK.COM
JALTAMIRANO@ALAMOSACOUNTY.ORG

TSELMUUN.AMARMEND@XCELENERGY.COM

CAMBROSO@STRATUSIQ.COM
LILI@ECVOICE.COM
DANGELL@MONTROSECOUNTY.NET
UMAIR@USMOBILE.COM
RARGUELLO@CITYOFWESTMINSTER.US
ERICARNOLDY@GMAIL.COM
LARREDONDO@FH2.COM
RARTALE@SPECTROTEL.COM
BASAY@ASSOCIATEDLEGAL.COM
MORDYGROSS@GMAIL.COM
ZALMEN@VITCOM.NET
SATHANSON@TRACFONE.COM

MATTAWAY @FLATWIRELESS.COM

STACEY.AURZADA@GREELEYGOV.COM
JBACHMAN@ACCTELECOM.COM
JAYSON@CORP.PEAKINTER.NET
BAKERNOTE@CENTURYLINK.NET
MARK@WDSL.US

KBANTA@USCH.COM

KMARSHALL@POTOMACLAW.COM

TODDBARNES1@GMAIL.COM

BOBBARNETTJR@GMAIL.COM
RYAN@CROWNPHONESERVICE.COM
KBAUER@LUMINATEBROADBAND.COM

CRAIG@ALEXICON.NET

TBAUMGARTNER@FARMERSTELCOM.COM
JAWAID.BAZYAR@FORETHOUGHT.NET

JB@FORETHOUGHT.NET

BBEATY@IMPACTTELECOM.NET
LBEAVER@NEWCLOUDNETWORKS.COM
CHRISTINE.BECERRA@VERIZON.COM
JORDAN.BEEZLEY@STATE.CO.US
ALAN@ZIRKEL.US
LASHELLE.BENBOW@CROWLEYCOUNTY.NET
JBENKERT@TELECOMMLAW.COM
RECEIVABLES@SOLIXINC.COM
CBERAM@DBNETWORKSLLC.COM
TAMERA.BERBEE@VIAERO.COM
ROSALIE.JEFFERSON@VIAERO.COM
EBERGMAN@CCIONLINE.ORG
SBERLIN@FH2.COM

MAB@PLAINSTEL.COM

RAJ.BHATIA@SNRBLABS.COM
KATHLEEN.BIANCO@WOLTERSKLUWER.COM
PUC.CORRESPONDENCE@CROWNCASTLE.COM
NBILODEAU@WSTELECOMLAW.COM
RBINZ@RBINZ.COM

LINDA.BIRD@VIAERO.COM

JBLESSING@ATT.COM
TWISTEDJSTOWINGANDRECOVERY@GMAIL.COM
ALLISON@CONGRUEX.COM
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Bob, Billy
Bodyfelt, Virginia
Bonilla, Arlene
Booth, Simon
Bowman, Larry
Bowser, Joseph
Boyd, Sherry
Boyle, Jay
Brainerd, Marina
Branson, Daryl

Breslow, Alice

Bresnahan, Robert
Briggs, David
Brigman, Tranisha

Brinton, Mark

Britt, Renee
Britt, Renee
Brown, Ginny
Brown, Jason
Brown, Matt
Brozek, Bryan
Bryan, David
Bryant, Virginia
Buley, Mary
Buni, Liban
Buni, Muktar

Bunker, Gregory

Burnham, Carolin

Burns, Catherine
Burns, Kendall
Burt, Danielle
Bye, Robert
Calderon, Mary
Calhoon, Andrea
Camp, Gene
Canada, Tommy
Cantrell, Jason
Capozzi, Gino
Capozzi, Gino
Carey, James
Carey, Mary Lou
Carter, David

Casas Guzman,
Gerardo

Cave, Patricia
Celis, Adolfo
Chan, Jill
Chatfield, Tammy
Chavez, Abel
Che, Ariel
Chernoff, Steven
Chicoine, Joe

Choat, Trevor
chubb, audrey
Chung, May

Clarey, Scott
Clark, Candice
Clark, Kristen
Clark, Sarah
Cleary, Robert
COCKERHAM,
SUSAN

Coffman, Jules
Collins, Dave
Connolley, Joseph
Cookman, Geoff
Cookson, Jenna
Corbetta, Richard
Cornelison, Tami
Craig, Alysia

Creveling, Brian

Creveling, Brian

Crown, Michael
Cukier, Dorothy

Culp, Kimberly
Cumming, Jessica
Cupps, Kimberly

Dahl, Stevin
Dahl, Stevin
Davey, Margaret
Davidson, Igor
Davidson, Mark
Davison, Jenna

Dawson, Ken

DeCook, Rebecca
Deek, Ali
DelCupp, Mike
DeLeon, Carrie
Delong, Terri
Demssew, Samuel
Denney, Doug
Denninger, Keith
Dept, Regulatory
DiCicco, Dolores
Dieringer, Shannon
Dittman, Brandon
Dixon, Adam
Dixon, Thomas

Union Telephone Company
ARLVIC Trucking, LLC

The Network Authority, LLC
Bresnan Broadband

Roth Jackson Gibbons Condlin, PLC

Jones Walker, LLP

Complete Telecommunications, Inc.

Colorado Public Utilities Commission

Total Holdings, Inc. d/b/a GTC
Communications

BKD, LLP

CenturyTel of Colorado, Inc. dba
CenturyLink

Morgan, Lewis & Bockius LLP
Bingham McCutchen LLP

Access Point Inc

ACN Communication Services LLC
Starlight Studio

Falcon Broadband Inc.

Affiniti, LLC

Onvoy, LLC

SPRINGS CAB, LLC

Spring Cab LLC

Colorado Attorney General's Office-
Office of Consumer Counsel Unit

Bailey Harmon Stock Cottam Lopez
LLP

ICON Cloud Solutions, LLC
A+ Conferencing LTD

Metro Fibernet, LLC
TAG Mobile, LLC
County of Yuma

Colorado Public Utilities Commission

ServiceTitan Inc.

Freedom Voice
GoDaddy.com

DirectLink Inc.

BackUP Telecom Consulting

Goode Consulting, Inc.
Shoutpoint, Inc.
Level 3 Communications, LLC

Convergia Inc
Prowers County Emergency

Telephone Authority
KFR Services

Metropolitan Telecommunications of

Colorado, Inc.

Pac-West Telecomm Inc

Madwire Media, LLC

Brownstein Hyatt Farber Schreck
800 Response Information Services
LLC

Unknown

PNG Telecommunications Inc
Collins Towing Inc

CoreDial, LLC

Granite Telecommunications, LLC
AT&T Corp.

JEM Communications, Inc.
Interface Security Systems LLC
Bijou Telephone Cooperative
Association

Eastern Colorado Independent
Networks Inc

Fractel LLC

GLOBAL TEL*LINK CORPORATION

Larimer Emergency Telephone
Authority

Phillips County Telephone Company
Universal Local Exchange Carrier of

Colorado, LLC

PacOptic Networks, LLC
DMEA Utilities Services, LLC
Denver Limo Inc

Fairfield and Woods, P.C.

Inmate Calling Solutions, LLC d/b/a
IC Solutions

Nexus Communications, Inc.
Colorado Dept. of Transportation

Jsi
Sammy's Limo Lic

Leap Frog Telecom, LLC

Global Connection Inc of America
First Communications, LLC
Kissinger & Fellman, P.C.

Haxtun Telephone Company
Unknown

Public Utilities Commission

BILLYBOB1@GMAIL.COM
VBODYFELT@UNIONWIRELESS.COM
ARLENEBONILLA@COMCAST.NET
SIMON@TNAUTHORITY.COM
LARRY.BOWMAN@CHARTER.COM
JBOWSER@ROTHJACKSON.COM
SBOYD@JONESWALKER.COM
JTBOYLE@CWA-UNION.ORG
MBRAINERD@ATLLP.COM
DARYL.BRANSON@STATE.CO.US

ALICEB@OPEXLD.COM

RABRAMS@BKD.COM
DAVID.BRIGGS@XCELENERGY.COM
TBRIGMA1@YCP.EDU

MARK.BRINTON@CENTURYLINK.COM

RENEE.BRITT@MORGANLEWIS.COM
RENEE.BRITT@BINGHAM.COM
GINNYL.BROWN@STATE.CO.US

ACCESSPOINTINCTAXDEPT@ACCESSPOINTINC.COM

WILL.MCLEOD@DHG.COM
BLBROZEK@GMAIL.COM
DBRYAN@FALCONBROADBAND.NET
VIRGINIA.BRYANT@AFFINITI.COM
MARY.BULEY@ONVOY.COM
LIBAN.BUNI@GMAIL.COM

MUKHTAR BUNI5S6@GMAIL.COM

GREGORY.BUNKER@COAG.GOV

CAROL@PERFORMANCE-LAW.COM

CBURNS@ICONVN.COM
KENDALL@NWPROS.COM
DANIELLE.BURT@MORGANLEWIS.COM
BOB.BYE@METRONETINC.COM
MARY.CALDERON@TAGMOBILE.COM
ADMINISTRATOR@CO.YUMA.CO.US
GENE.CAMP@STATE.CO.US
REGULATORY@TWIGBY.COM
JASON@GSAUDITS.COM
COMPLIANCE@FREEDOMVOICE.COM
REGULATORY@GODADDY.COM
JIM@MYDLMAIL.COM
MARYLOU@BACKUPTELECOM.COM
DAVID.CARTER@INNOVISTALAW.COM

ALLSEASONSTOWINGINC@GMAIL.COM

PATRICIA.CAVE@MORGANLEWIS.COM
ACELIS@GOODECO.COM
COMPLIANCE@SHOUTPOINT.COM
TAMMY.CHATFIELD@LEVEL3.COM
ABEL.CHAVEZ@CENTURYLINK.COM
FUTURESALESTAX@FUTURE.CA
SCHERNOFF@FCCLAW.COM
JOE.CHICOINE@FRONTIERCORP.COM

TREVOR.CHOAT@CI.LAMAR.CO.US
AHCHUBB@GMAIL.COM
MCHUNG@METTEL.NET

SC@SCENERGY.COM
CANDICE@ECONOMIST.CC
KRISTEN.CLARK@MADWIREMEDIA.COM
SCLARK@BHFS.COM

BCLEARY@800RESPONSE.COM

SCOCKERHAM@FASTEKTEAM.COM

JCOFFMAN@POWERNETCO.COM
COLLINSTOWINGINC@YAHOO.COM
JCONNOLLEY@COREDIAL.COM
GCOOKMAN@GRANITENET.COM
JC7788@ATT.COM
RCORBETTA@CORBETTALAWFIRM.COM
TCORNELISON@JEMCOM.COM
TAX.COMPLIANCE@INTERFACESYS.COM

CREVELING@NETECIN.NET

KYOCKEY@NETECIN.NET
MIKE@FRACTEL.NET
DCUKIER@GTL.NET
KCULP@LETA911.0RG
JESSICA.CUMMING@PCTELCOM.ORG
KIM@ULEC.COM
STEVIN@INTELETEL.NET
STEVIN@PACOPTIC.NET
MARGARET.DAVEY@ELEVATEFIBER.COM
INFO@LIMOSERVICEDENVER.COM
MDAVIDSON@FWLAW.COM
JENNA.DAVISON@BALL.COM
KDAWSON@ICSOLUTIONS.COM
BECKY.DECOOK@MOYEWHITE.COM
ALI@TSIHOMEPHONE.COM
ROBERT.DELCUPP@DOT.STATE.CO.US

CARRIE.DELEON@WOLTERSKLUWER.COM

TDELONG@JSITEL.COM
SAMDMW@GMAIL.COM
DOUG.DENNEY@ALLSTREAM.COM
KDENNINGER@FBNSECURITIES.COM
REGULATORY@VOCETELECOM.COM
DDICICCO@GCIOA.COM
SDIERINGER@FIRSTCOMM.COM
BRANDON@KANDF.COM
ADIXON@TOWNES.NET

THOMAS DIXON@COAG.GOV
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Dodero, David Hoskin, Farina & Kampf, PC
Dolezal, Kenneth Ken and Martha Dlezal
Domagalski, Janeen Charter

Douglas, Ashley CenturyLink

DTROI, DTROI Colorado Public Utilities Commission
Dugas, Lilly lioka, Inc d/b/a NewCloud Networks
Dunnegan, Page E[%snan Broadband of Colorado
dwan, jennifer ZippyTech LLC

dwan, jennifer Zippytech Inc

Eachus, Don Verizon Long Distance LLC

Eberle, Donald

Eckroat, Celeste USA Digital Communications, Inc.
Eggert, Phyllis KIDS WHEELS LTD. LIABILITY CO.
Eis, Michael CallRail, Inc.

Eklund, Paul Office Partners, Inc

Ellis, Ernie Sprint

Elson, Joshua FluentStream Technologies, LLC
Endicott, Ed NTT America, Inc.

Engel, Laura Novatec LLC

Engelhardt, Amity City of Loveland

Enright, Jerry Colorado Public Utilities Commission

Erdmann, Jason dishNET Wireline, L.L.C.
Erdmann, Jason DishNET Wireline LLC

Erdmann, Jason Dish Wireless LLC

Erhart, Carl Tillman FiberCo Colorado, LLC
Erlingsdottir, Erla Wide Voice, LLC

Evans, Marcia Charter Fiberlink CO-CCVII, LLC
Ewa, Jen Sg:::e of the Attorney General, UCA
Faul, Kelly XO Communications Services, LLC
Fehrman, Karen

Felgate, Kirsten PNG Telecommunications Inc
Feliciano, Priscilla

Felicissimo, Mike NE Colorado Cellular, Inc.

Fellman, Kenneth Kissinger & Fellman, P.C.

Felty, Kevin Plains Communication Services LLC

Ferenchak, Brett Morgan Lewis & Bockius LLP
Fernandez, Connie  SECOM Inc.

Ferranti, Riccardo American Phone Services, Corp.
Ferrell, Elizabeth

Fierro, Dayanara Verizon Select Services Inc
Telecommunications
Communications Services, Inc.
Direct Communications Cedar

Finley, Robert

Finnigan, Richard

Valley, LLC
Fischer, Warren
Fishel, Melissa A J Weigand Inc
Fisk, Barbara Las Animas Co. E-911 Emergency
Fletcher, Mark Avaya
Floyd, Mark Ntegrated Solutions
Foglia, Tanea DCI - Design Communications LLC
Foreman, Julia Blackpoint IT Services, Inc.

Foster Miiller, Janice

FRANSON, BECKY KUTAK ROCK LLP

Frickell, Eric SpeedWise IT Services

Friedman, Ellie Colorado Public Utilities Commission
Galbreath, Dean Syneteks, LLC

Galloway, Alan

Ganno, Bryan Vodafone US Inc.
Gardner, Michelle City Attorney's Office, City of Aurora
Gardner, Tanya Conterra Ultra Broadband, LLC
Garin, Claudia HFA Services, LLC dba Call48
Garin, Claudia Inter Vista Networking, Inc.
Garrett, Courtney Infotelecom LLC
KIT CARSON COUNTY
gateley, wade EMERGENCY TELEPHONE
AUTHORITY
Gatto, Steve Vantage Point Solutions

Delta County Tele-Comm, Inc.,
Strasburg Telephone Company
Gauthier, Gail Windstream

Gebreslase, Fsahaye SOPERSTAR SHUTTLE
George, Kenneth TAG Mobile, LLC

Gerczak, Caryn NetCarrier Telecom Inc
Giagnocavo, Gregory Conexiant Telecom LLC
giardino, bryce

gaudreau, amber

Gibbs, Jason JGIBBS INC

Gifford, Raymond Wilkinson Barker Knauer, LLP
Gilbert, Brian Haven Corporation

Gillham, Barbara CallFire, Inc.

Glaser, Kathryn HD Carrier LLC

Glaser, Michael Michael L . Glaser, LLC

Glaser, Michael Law Office of Michael L Glaser LLC
GLASSBURN, Peetz Cooperative Telephone
KATHY Company

Goetsch, Matt hsﬂgmgc;szlirhn;:tgyency Telephone
Gonzales, Ray Otero County 911 Authority Board
Gonzalez, Rocio Sage Telecom Communications LLC

Goodrich, Michael
Goodwin, Timothy
Gostishcheva, Yuliya BMH Corp LLC

Grate, Philip

Gray, Lyssa Gilpin County 911 Authority Board
Greenfield, Jane

Griffin, Troy

Grimshaw, Jodie Compliance Solutions, Inc.
Grinham, Gary Mint Mobile, LLC

Gucich, Amanda Nationwide Regulatory Compliance
Gutierrez, Maria The City and County of Denver

Gutierrez, Rick

Hadden, Thomas Simwood Inc.

Haliburton, Cathy Verizon Enterprise Solutions LLC
Haliburton, Cathy

Haller, R.

Enhanced Communications
Network, Inc.

Hankins, Ted CenturyTel of Colorado, Inc. dba

Haluskey, Thomas

Public Utilities Commission

Appendix A
Decision No. R22-0602

Proceeding No. 22M-0092T
ASHLEY.DOUGLAS@CENTURYLINK.COM Page 3 Of 9

DDODERO@HFAK.COM
KENDOL_1999@YAHOO.COM
JANEEN.DOMAGALSKI@CHARTER.COM

DONALD.HENDERSON@STATE.CO.US
LDUGAS@NEWCLOUDNETWORKS.COM

PAGE.DUNNEGAN@CHARTER.COM

VIJAYB@1CIS.COM
JDWAN@CEDARNETWORKS.COM
DON.EACHUS@VERIZON.COM
DCE1760@GMAIL.COM
CECKROAT@USAD.COM
PHYLLIS.EGGERT@GMAIL.COM
MIKE.EIS@CALLRAIL.COM
PAULE@PNEINTERESTS.COM
ERNIE.ELLIS11@T-MOBILE.COM
JOSH@FLUENTSTREAM.COM
ED.ENDICOTT@GLOBAL.NTT
LAURA@NOVATECNET.COM
AMITY.ENGELHARDT@CITYOFLOVELAND.ORG
JERRY.ENRIGHT@STATE.CO.US
REGULATORY@DISH.COM
BUSINESSLICENSE@DISH.COM
MEGAN.GEESAMAN@DISH.COM
CARL.ERHART@TILLMANGLOBAL.COM
ERLAE@WIDEVOICE.COM

MARCIA. EVANS@CHARTERCOM.COM

JENNIFER.EWA@COAG.GOV

KELLY.FAUL@VERIZON.COM
KAREN.FEHRMAN@TDSTELECOM.COM
KFELGATE@EZTAX.COM
PFELICIANO@INTESERRA.COM
MIKE.FELICISSIMO@VIAERO.COM
KFELLMAN@KANDF.COM
DKFELTY@PLAINSTEL.COM
BRETT.FERENCHAK@MORGANLEWIS.COM
CONNIEF@SECOM.NET
LEGAL@AMPHONE.COM
EF8418@ATT.COM
DAYANARA.FIERRO@VERIZON.COM

BFINLEY@TELEKENEX.COM

RICKFINN@LOCALACCESS.COM

WFISCHER@QSICONSULTING.COM
MFISHEL@AJWEIGAND.COM
SECRETARYE911BOARD@HOTMAIL.COM
FLETCHERM@AVAYA.COM
MFLOYD@NTEGRATED.NET
TANEAFOGLIA@DWT.COM
JULIA.FOREMAN@BLACKPOINT-IT.COM
JANFOSTERMIILLER@GMAIL.COM
BECKY.FRANSON@KUTAKROCK.COM
ADMIN@SPEEDWISE.NET
ELLIE.FRIEDMAN@STATE.CO.US
DEAN@CIRRUSLINE.COM
ALANGALLOWAY@DWT.COM
BRYAN.GANNO@VODAFONE.COM
MGARDNER@AURORAGOV.ORG
TGARDNER@CONTERRA.COM
INFO@CALL48.COM

CGARIN@O1.COM
CGARRETT@INFOTELECOM.US

GATELEYLAW@HOTMAIL.COM

STEVE.GATTO@VANTAGEPNT.COM
AMBER.GAUDREAU@TDSTELECOM.COM

GAIL.GAUTHIER@WINDSTREAM.COM
FSAHAYE@LIVE.COM
KENNETH.GEORGE@TAGMOBILE.COM
GERCZAKC@CORP.NETCARRIER.COM
JGG@CONEXIANT.NET
SYANIDI13@GMAIL.COM
GIBBSJ9911@GMAIL.COM
RGIFFORD@WBKLAW.COM
BGILBERT@HAVENCORP.ORG
BGILLHAM@CALLFIRE.COM
KATHRYN@FREECONFERENCECALL.COM
MGLASER@GLASERLEGAL.COM
PLANING@GLASERLEGAL.COM

PEETZTEL@PEETZPLACE.COM

MGOETSCH@METSA911.0RG

RGONZALES@CI.ROCKY-FORD.CO.US
REGULATORYAFFAIRS@SAGETELECOM.NET
SQUISHI11@YAHOO.COM
TIM.GOODWIN@CHARTER.COM
BMHCORP@HOTMAIL.COM
PHIL.GRATE@CENTURYLINK.COM
LGRAY@GILPINCOUNTY.ORG
JWG39@COMCAST.NET
TGRIFFIN@LARIMER.ORG
JODIE@CSILONGWOOD.COM
ACCOUNTING@ULTRA.ME
AGUCICH@NATIONWIDEREGULATORYCOMPLIANCE.COM
MARIA.PEREA@DENVERGOV.ORG
RICK.GUTIERREZ@CENTURYLINK.COM
THOMAS.HADDEN@SIMWOOD.COM
CATHY.L.HALIBURTON@VERIZON.COM
VERIZONLONGDISTANCE@VERIZON.COM
OURGREGORY@AOL.COM

REGULATORY@ECNTEL.COM
TED.HANKINS@CENTURYLINK.COM
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Hannah, Stacy

Hannay, Teresa
Harkrider, Thelma
Harmon, Dawn
Harper, Jarrod
Harper, Wendy
Hart, Dana
Hart, John
Hassell, Mary
Hauer, Corey
Hawley, Jean
Hazlett, Marla

Heaston, Donna
Heaston, Donna

Heaston, Donna

Hebbard, Kelly
Helson, Wendy
Helson, Wendy
Hendel, John
Hendrickson, Terry
Her, Choua

Herlth, Marjorie

Hightower, Robert

Higo, Lindsey
Hiles, Matt
hill, Justin

HILL, SARA

Hill, Sara

Hittle, Kendra
Hoagland, Katherine
Hohnstein, Don
Holcomb, Jeremy
Holle, Nick

Hollembeak, Judy

Holzwarth, Todd

Hornkohl, Joy
houssa, guillaume
Howard, Daniel

Howard, Debbie

Howard, Loren
Hsiao, Douglas
Hubbartt, william

Hudson, Pat

Hulse, Jacob
Hummel, Jennifer
Hunt, William
Hurlbert, Victor
Hymans, Linda
IBARRA-NEVAREZ,
BENJAMON

ligen, John

Indirect Tax, OnStar
ingram, albert
Ingram, Emily

Irvin, Jeffrey

Irwin, Brad

Isaacs, Joseph
Isaacs, Kim
Isabella, Gennaro
Isar, Andrew

Jack, Mindy
Jackson, Brenda
Jackson, Elizabeth

Jackson, Sue
Jackson , Mira
Jacobs, Anne

Jacobs, Jerome
Jacobs, Kari
Janicek, Deborah
Jankun, Richard
Jankun, Richard

Jasinski, Floyd

Jeans, Ethan
Jenkins, Madison

Jennings, John

Jensen, Austin
Jin, Shirley
Jiron, Daralyn
Johnson, Jackie

Johnson, Lori

Johnson, Ryan
Johnson, Steve
Jones, Jenny
Jordan, Angela
Joseph, Darla
Joyce, Craig
Kamilova, Sayera
Kane, Mark
Kassekert, Steve
Keller, Ryan
Kimball, Sandra

CenturyLink

Time Warner Cable Information
Services (Colorado), LLC
CONEXON CONNECT LLC
Westel, Inc.

Spherexx, LLC

Inteserra

Vantage Point Solutions
NTCH-CO, LLC

ConnXtion, LLC

Sprint Communications Company LP
LTD Broadband LLC

Friend, Hudak & Harris, LLP
Qwest/CenturyLink

Electric Lightwave, LLC (a.k.a.
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